
Interview 
Preparation
Course

DermCoach

thSunday 10  January 10am – 5pm

BOOK NOW www.derm.coach

Cost  £300 (special discounted rate whilst virtual) 

Venue  online (virtual)

Designed for applicants
for ST3 Dermatology posts 
who want to optimise their 
performance at interview



ST3 Interview Course Outline
th

Sunday 10  January 2021

Introduction 15 mins

First impressions & what to expect 15 mins

Why Dermatology? Know the specialty! 15 mins

Station 1 (part a): Research & Academic Medicine 45 mins

**Comfort break 11:30–11:45**

Station 1 (part b): Abstract Analysis 45 mins

Station 2 (part a): Clinical Scenario Ethics 45 mins

**Lunch break 13:15 – 14:00**

Station 2 (part b): Clinical Scenario Case Discussion 45 mins

Station 3: Portfolio, Suitability & Commitment 60 mins

**Comfort break 15:45–16:00**

Communication Skills 45 mins

Q&A 15 mins

10:00

10:15  

10:30  

10:45  

11:45  

12:30  

14:00  

14:45  

16:00

16:45    

17:00    Close of Meeting

07498 670979 admin@derm.coach


	Page 1
	Page 2

