DermCoach

Interview Preparation Course



Designed for applicants for ST3 Dermatology posts who want to optimise their performance at interview



Sunday 10th January 10am – 5pm

Venue online (virtual)

Cost £300 (special discounted rate whilst virtual)

BOOK NOW www.derm.coach

Sunday 10th January 2021

10:00	Introduction 15 mins
10:15	First impressions & what to expect 15 mins
10:30	Why Dermatology? Know the specialty! 15 mins
10:45	Station 1 (part a): Research & Academic Medicine 45 mins
	Comfort break 11:30–11:45
11:45	Station 1 (part b): Abstract Analysis 45 mins
12:30	Station 2 (part a): Clinical Scenario Ethics 45 mins
	Lunch break 13:15 – 14:00
14:00	Station 2 (part b): Clinical Scenario Case Discussion 45 mins
14:45	Station 3: Portfolio, Suitability & Commitment 60 mins
	Comfort break 15:45–16:00
16:00	Communication Skills 45 mins
16:45	Q&A 15 mins
17:00	Close of Meeting

🐼 07498 670979 🖂 admin@derm.coach